dfeedfe_110509_dd
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. www.wagnerinstruments.com
Wagner Instruments • Greenwich CT •  203-698-9681 •  Fax: 203-698-9696 •  sales@wagnerinstruments.com
CALL US TOLL FREE 800-345-4188
CHATILLON™ DFE/E-DFE DIGITAL FORCE GAUGE
CAPACITIES: 500 lbf / 250 kgf / 2500 N
■ 	TENSION & COMPRESSION
■ 	CAPACITIES TO: 500 lbf / 250 kgf / 2500 N

•	 Overload protection: 150% of full scale.
•	 Selectable units of force: lbf, ozf, kgf, gf or N.
POWER REQUIREMENTS
•	 Rechargeable NiMH battery for 30 hours of operation.
•	 Continuous operation with 110 or 220 Vac adapter/charger.
ACCESSORIES
•	 Included: NiMH battery, AC adapter/charger, six implements, case, manual,
NIST Calibration Certificate with data and RS232 cable (E-DFE).
ACCURACY
•	 Accurate to ± 0.25% of full scale, ± 1 Least Significant Digit.
WEIGHT  &  DIMENSIONS
•	 1.5 lb [0.7 kg]   Shipping Weight: 3 lb [1.4 kg]
•	 7" [180 mm] H x 3" [75 mm] W x 1.6" [40 mm] DDFE
Digital Force Gage
DFE-002	 $963.00 	 E-DFE-002 	 $1025.00* 	 2 x	0.001 lbf	 32 x	0.01 ozf	 1 x	0.001 kgf	 1000 x	 1 gf	 10 x 	0.01 N
DFE-010	 963.00 	 E-DFE-010 	 1025.00* 	 10 x	 0.01 lbf	 160 x	 0.1 ozf	 5 x	0.001 kgf	 5000 x	 1 gf	 50 x 	0.01 N
DFE-025	 963.00 	 E-DFE-025 	 1025.00* 	 25 x	 0.01 lbf	 400 x	 0.1 ozf	 10 x	 0.01 kgf	 10,000 x	10 gf	 100 x	 0.1 N
DFE-050	 963.00 	 E-DFE-050 	 1025.00* 	 50 x	 0.01 lbf	 800 x	 0.1 ozf	 25 x	 0.01 kgf	 25,000 x	10 gf	 250 x	 0.1 N
DFE-100	 963.00 	 E-DFE-100 	 1025.00* 	 100 x	 0.1 lbf	 1600 x	 1 ozf	  50 x	 0.01 kgf	 50,000 x	10 gf	 500 x	 0.1 N
DFE-200	 963.00 	 E-DFE-200 	 1025.00* 	 200 x	 0.1 lbf	 –		  100 x	 0.1 kgf	 –		  1000 x	 1 N
DFE-500	 963.00 	 E-DFE-500 	 1025.00* 	 500 x	 0.1 lbf	 –		  250 x	 0.1 kgf	 –		  2500 x	 1 N
NC002867	 304.00 	 Software, Nexygen DF Gauge
*E-DFE includes the cable for RS232, analog ± 2Vdc and Mitutoyo outputs.
	MODEL	 PRICE	 MODEL	 PRICE	 CAPACITY/GRADUATION
CHATILLON